Product specification

Composition:

Kid's version:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

M

R, windbreaker, blue
100% nylon
57.008 REGATTA KIDS

0.184 kg

0.206 kg

245

50/5/1

0.41 mx0.27 mx0.56 m
10.3 kg
8605025613635
620140100000

171



